



November 9, 2020

Pricing for City of Republic - Storm for Amazon Project

Biditem	Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Direct Cost
1	54" RCO	195	LF	\$ 223.00	\$ 43,485.00
2	54" CMP	85	LF	\$ 188.00	\$ 15,980.00
3	54" CMP FES	1	EA	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00
4	6x6 Junction Box	1	EA	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
5	Trench Road & Repair	1	LS	\$ 4,195.00	\$ 4,195.00
6	Grading	597	CY	\$ 12.50	\$ 7,462.50
7	Rip Rap Pad	202.5	SF	\$ 7.24	\$ 1,466.10
8	8" Silt Sock	85	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00
9	Tree Protection	270	LF	\$ 5.41	\$ 1,460.70
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 83,539.30</b>

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads 'Larry Henderson'.

Larry Henderson  
Senior Estimator  
Hartman & Co., Inc.